
2.4.2.QnM 

Average percentage of full time teachers with Ph. D. during the last five years . 

2.4.2.1. Number of full time teachers with Ph. D. year wise during the last five years 

 

Year 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 

Number 12 13 14 11 16 

Response:-42.13 % 

  



Name  of full time 
teachers with Ph.D. 

Year of 
obtaining 

Ph.D. 

Is the teacher still serving 
the institution/If not last 

year of the service of 
Faculty to the Institution 

Wheatherrecognised 
as research Guide 

for Ph.D. 

Year of 
Recognition as 
Research Guide 

Dr.A.L.Kulat 2005 Yes Yes 2014 

Dr.  D.S.Thakare 2003 No/ Transferred  in 2016-17 Yes 2005 

Dr.  S.P.Wagh 2004 Yes Yes 2012 

Dr.Sau.N.V.Bhatkar 2002 No/ Transferred  in 2016-17 Yes 2003 

Dr.  R.M.Jumale 2003 Yes Yes 2012 

Dr.  S.W.Raut 2002 Lien in 2016-17 Yes 2003 

Dr.V.V.Tayade 2003 Yes Yes 2014 

Dr Ku.   M.M.Dhore 2009 Yes Yes 2012 

Dr.  S.V.Kolhe 2003 Yes Yes 2012 

Dr.   V.B.Bhagat 2007 Yes Yes 2012 

Dr.  P.P.Kothe 2005 Yes Yes 2012 

Dr. S.N.Patole 2003 Yes Yes 2019 

Dr. S.H.Pande 2014 Yes No No 

Dr.V.H.Bhatkar 2014 No/ Transferred  in 2017-18 Yes 2017 

Dr.P.R.Pundkar 2004 No/ Transferred  in 2019-20 Yes 2012 

Dr.A.R.Sirsat 2012 No/ Transferred  in 2019-20 Yes 2017 

Dr.R.G.Jadhao 2003 No/ Transferred  in 2019-20 Yes 2003 

Dr.V.D.Elkar 2008 No/ Transferred  in 2019-20 Yes 2019 

Dr.S.N.Kayande 2008 Yes Yes 2017 

Dr.S.S.Watare 2008 No/ Transferred  in 2019-20 Yes 2019 

DrR.S.Sudke 2007 Yes Yes 2019 

 

 

  



 

 

List of number of full time teachers with Ph. D.  

Year 
Sr. 
no. 

Name of the teacher PAN Designation 
Year of 

Appointment 
Total 

2014-
15 

1 Dr.A.L.Kulat ACDPK1844C Principal 01/10/1991 

12 

2 Dr.  D.S.Thakare ABAPT2348H Associate Professor 16/09/1986 

3 Dr.  S.P.Wagh AAFPW6439G Associate Professor 5/09/1988 

4 Dr.Sau.N.V.Bhatkar ABGPB2064A Associate Professor 09/09/1988 

5 Dr.  R.M.Jumale ACPPJ0759G Associate Professor 3/10/1988 

6 Dr.  S.W.Raut AAZPR7449F Associate Professor 04/11/1987 

7 Dr.   V.B.Bhagat ABTPB0938N Associate Professor 25/08/1990 

8 Dr Ku.   M.M.Dhore ABLPD6603L Associate Professor 22/08/1990 

9 Dr.  S.V.Kolhe ACDPK2243E Associate Professor 22/08/1990 

10 Dr.V.V.Tayade AAOPT6067C Associate Professor 8/09/1988 

11 Dr.  P.P.Kothe AMGPK6362D Assistant Professor 1/07/1999 

12 Dr. S.N.Patole APUPP6943E Assistant Professor 11/02/2006 

 

Year 
Sr. 
no. 

Name of the 
teacher 

PAN Designation 
Year of 

Appointment 
Total 

2015-
16 

1 Dr.A.L.Kulat ACDPK1844C Principal 01/10/1991 

13 

2 Dr.  D.S.Thakare ABAPT2348H Asso.Professor 16/09/1986 

3 Dr.  S.P.Wagh AAFPW6439G Asso.Professor 5/09/1988 

4 Dr.Sau.N.V.Bhatkar ABGPB2064A Asso.Professor 09/09/1988 

5 Dr.  R.M.Jumale ACPPJ0759G Asso.Professor 3/10/1988 

6 Dr.  S.W.Raut AAZPR7449F Asso.Professor 04/11/1987 

7 Dr.Ku.  M.M.Dhore ABLPD6603L Asso.Professor 22/08/1990 

8 Dr.  S.V.Kolhe ACDPK2243E Asso.Professor 22/08/1990 

9 Dr.V.V.Tayade AAOPT6067C Asso.Professor 8/09/1988 

10 Dr.  P.P.Kothe AMGPK6362D Assit. Professor 1/07/1999 

11 Dr. S.H.Pande AMFPP6907N Assit. Professor 17/01/2005 

12 Dr. S.N.Patole APUPP6943E Assit. Professor 11/02/2006 

13 Dr.V.H.Bhatkar AEFPB6935C Assit. Professor 13/01/2015 

 

  



Year 
Sr. 
no. 

Name of the 
teacher 

PAN Designation 
Year of 

Appointment 
Total 

2016-
17 

1 Dr.A.L.Kulat ACDPK1844C Principal 01/10/1991 

14 

2 Dr.  D.S.Thakare ABAPT2348H Asso.Professor 16/09/1986 

3 Dr.  S.P.Wagh AAFPW6439G Professor 5/09/1988 

4 Dr.Sau.N.V.Bhatkar ABGPB2064A Asso.Professor 09/09/1988 

5 Dr.  R.M.Jumale ACPPJ0759G Asso.Professor 3/10/1988 

6 Dr.  S.W.Raut AAZPR7449F Professor 04/11/1987 

7 Dr. V.B.Bhagat ABTPB0938N Asso.Professor 25/08/1990 

8 Dr. Ku.  M.M.Dhore ABLPD6603L Asso.Professor 22/08/1990 

9 Dr.  S.V.Kolhe ACDPK2243E Asso.Professor 22/08/1990 

10 Dr.V.V.Tayade AAOPT6067C Asso.Professor 8/09/1988 

11 Dr.  P.P.Kothe AMGPK6362D Assit. Professor 1/07/1999 

12 Dr. S.H.Pande AMFPP6907N Assit. Professor 17/01/2005 

13 Dr. S.N.Patole APUPP6943E Assit. Professor 11/02/2006 

14 Dr.V.H.Bhatkar AEFPB6935C Assit. Professor 13/01/2015 

 

Year 
Sr. 
no. 

Name of the 
teacher 

PAN No. Designation 
Year of 

Appointment 
Total 

2017-
18 

1 Dr.A.L.Kulat ACDPK1844C Principal 01/10/1991 

11 

2 Dr.  S.P.Wagh AAFPW6439G Professor 5/09/1988 

3 Dr.  R.M.Jumale ACPPJ0759G Asso.Professor 3/10/1988 

4 Dr.  V.B.Bhagat ABTPB0938N Asso.Professor 25/08/1990 

5 Dr Ku.  M.M.Dhore ABLPD6603L Asso.Professor 22/08/1990 

6 Dr.  S.V.Kolhe ACDPK2243E Asso.Professor 22/08/1990 

7 Dr.V.V.Tayade AAOPT6067C Asso.Professor 8/09/1988 

8 Dr.  P.P.Kothe AMGPK6362D Asso.Professor 1/07/1999 

9 Dr. S.H.Pande AMFPP6907N Assit. Professor 17/01/2005 

10 Dr. S.N.Patole APUPP6943E Assit. Professor 11/02/2006 

11 Dr.P.R.Pundkar ABAPP9762H Professor 20/09/1991 

 

  



Year 
Sr. 
no. 

Name of the 
teacher 

PAN No. Designation 
Year of 

Appointment 
Total 

2018-
19 

1 Dr.A.L.Kulat ACDPK1844C Principal 1/10/1991 

16 

2 Dr.S.P.Wagh AAFPW6439G Professor 5/09/1988 

3 Dr. P.R.Pundkar ABAPP9762H Professor 20/09/1991 

4 Dr.A.R.Sirsat AIPPS0437A Assoc.Prof. 22/12/1987 

5 Dr.V.V.Tayade AAOPT6067C Asso.Prof. 8/09/1988 

6 Dr.R.M.Jumale ACPPJ0759G Asso.Prof. 3/10/1988 

7 Dr.R.G.Jadhao AAUPJ4968N Assoc.Prof. 20/06/1990 

8 Dr.Ku.M.M.Dhore ABLPD6603L Asso.Prof. 22/08/1990 

9 Dr.S.V.Kolhe ACDPK2243E Asso.Prof. 22/08/1990 

10 Dr.V.D.Elkar ABGBY2244M Asstt. Prof 1/07/1998 

11 Dr.P.P.Kothe AMGPK6362D Asso.Prof. 1/07/1999 

12 Dr.S.H.Pande AMFPP6907N Asstt. Prof 17/01/2005 

13 Dr.S.N.Kayande APAPK0125K Assoc.Prof. 2/02/2005 

14 Dr.S.N.Patole APUPP6943E Asstt. Prof 11/02/2006 

15 Dr.S.S.Watare AAZPW4524G Asstt. Prof 5/07/2006 

16 DrR.S.Sudke CBTPS9432A Asstt.Prof. 24/11/2010 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Year 
Sr. 

no. 

Name of the 

teacher 
PAN No. Designation 

Year of 

Appointment 
Total 

2019-

20 

1 Dr.A.L.Kulat ACDPK1844C Principal 1/10/1991 

22 

2 Dr.S.P.Wagh AAFPW6439G Professor 5/09/1988 

3 Dr.A.R.Sirsat AIPPSO437A AssO.Prof. 22/12/1987 

4 Dr.V.V.Tayade AAOPT6067C Asso.Prof. 8/09/1988 

5 Dr.R.M.Jumale ACPPJ0759G Asso.Prof. 3/10/1988 

6 Dr.Ku.M.M.Dhore ABLPD6603L Asso.Prof. 22/08/1990 

7 Dr.S.V.Kolhe ACDPK2243E Asso.Prof. 22/08/1990 

8 Dr. V. B. Bhagat ABTPB0938N Asso.Prof. 25/08/1990 

9 Dr.P.P.Kothe AMGPK6362D Asso.Prof. 1/07/1999 

10 Dr. S. G. Sheje BPEPS2946K Asso.Prof. 19/11/1999 

11 Dr.S.H.Pande AMFPP6907N Asstt. Prof 17/01/2005 

12 Dr.S.N.Kayande APAPK0125K Asso.Prof. 2/02/2005 

13 Dr.S.N.Patole APUPP6943E Asstt. Prof 11/02/2006 

14 Dr. G.B.Andhale AYGPA0004Q Asstt. Prof 4/08/2010 

15 DrR.S.Sudke CBTPS9432A Asstt.Prof. 24/11/2010 

16 Dr. A. L. Shelkar FHLPS9730J Asstt. Prof 18/09/2019 

17 Dr.A. R. Choudhary AMJPC4120G Asstt. Prof 18/09/2019 

18 Dr. P. S. Joshi AISPPJ5758P Asstt. Prof 18/09/2019 

19 Dr. P. A. Fartode ABFPF1851L Asstt. Prof 18/09/2019 

20 Dr. C. A. Ladole ASNPL7020L Asstt. Prof 18/09/2019 

21 
Dr.Ku. N. P. 

Deshmukh 
COQPD4057L Asstt. Prof 18/09/2019 

22 Dr. S. H. Nimkar AJJPN7287L Asstt. Prof 18/09/2019 



















































 

 







 


